EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
Description

selection of process inputs
required.
Ordering example:
KF220-1-1-1-CNNN-A2N-1-1-
0-1-0
Portable flowmeter KATflow 220
including standard
accessories, UK power cord,
degree of protection IP 54, 1 x
0/4 ... 20 mA current output
(source), 2 x PT100
temperature inputs, standard
data logger including software/
cable, with heat quantity
measurement, no sound
velocity measurement, with
wall thickness probe NT
including cable, no options
Order code         KF220 - x - x - x - x x x x - x    x - x - x - x - x - x
Configuration:
Basic unit without accessories 0
With standard accessories *) 1
Special (please specify)
Power cord:
Without 0
UK 1
US 2
Europe 3
Special (please specify) Z
Degree of protection:
IP 54 (standard) 1
IP 67 2
Special (please specify) Z
Process outputs:
Slot 1
Without N
Current 0/4 ... 20 mA, active (source) C
Current 0/4 ... 20 mA, passive (sink) P
Voltage 0 ... 1 V U
Voltage 0 ... 10 V V
Frequency 0 ... 1 kHz F
Frequency 0 ... 10 kHz G
Digital (pulse/status), Open-Collector D
Digital (pulse/status), relay R
Special (please specify) Z
Slot 2 *
Slot 3 *
Slot 4 *
Process inputs:
Slot A
Without N
2 x PT100 temperature input A2
2 x current 0/4 ... 20 mA, active (source) B2
2 x current 0/4 ... 20 mA, passive (sink) E2
2 x voltage 0 ... 1 V H2
Special (please specify) Z
Slot B **
Internal data logger:
Without 0
Standard 27,000 values incl. software/cable 1
Extended 100,000 values incl. software/cable 2
Special (please specify) Z
Heat quantity measurement (HQM):
Without 0
With heat quantity measurement incl. *** 1
2 x PT100 clamp-on temperature sensors
Special (please specify) Z
Sound velocity measurement (SVM):

GREAT BRITAIN E-mail mail@katronic.co.uk
Clamp-on �ow sensors
Ordering examples:
Q3N-7-1-40-P-E000
Clamp-on transducer for pipe diameter range 10 ...
400 m, standard temperature range -30 ... 130 C,
degree of protection IP 65, with mounting clips and
chains DN 15 ... 310, with LEMO connector (for
portable unit), no extension cable
M2E-7-1-90-P-E010
Clamp-on transducer for pipe diameter range (50)
100 ... 2500 mm, extended temperature range -30 ...
200 (300) C, degree of protection IP 65, with
mounting �xture, rail and magnets DN 50 ... 3000 with
LEMO connector (for portable unit), with extension
cable 10 m length
Order code Clamp-on transducer x x   x - x - x - x  x - x - x xxx
Pipe diameter range:
N2Smm 04 ... 6
3Qmm 004 ... 01
2Mmm 0052 ... 001 )05(
N3Mmm 0056 ... 001 )05(
Z)yficeps esaelp( laicepS
Temperature range:
Standard -30 ... 130 NC
Extended - 30 ... 200 (300) EC
Special (please specify)
Internal code:
7syawlA
Degree of protection:
1)dradnats( 56 PI
Z)yficeps esaelp( laicepS
Transducer mounting accessories:
0seirossecca gnitnuom oN
4013 ... 51 ND sniahc dna spilc htiW
5006 ... 52 ND sniahc dna spilc htiW
60021 ... 52 ND sniahc dna spilc htiW
With mounting �xture, rail and chains DN 6 ... 40 (always for S2N) 7
With mounting �xture, rail and magnet DN 10 ... 250 (optional for Q3) 8
With mounting �xture, rail and magnets DN 50 .... 3000 (optional for M) 9
0syawlA
Electrical connections:
P)stinu elbatrop rof( rotcennoc OMEL htiW
Z)yficeps esaelp( laicepS
Extension cable:
Without E 000
500 Ehtgnel elbac m 5
010 Ehtgnel elbac m 01
___ E)retem ni yficeps( laicepS
YOUR 5 WAY GUARANTEE
e GUARANTEE SAME DAY DESPATCH
We understand why prompt delivery is important to you. So,